
2026 Sussex County Indoor Team Championships
Sussex County Archery Association, hosted by Brighton Bowmen (43065)
Longhill High School, The Vale, Falmer Road, Rottingdean, BN2 7FR, 08-02-2026

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3082190 ALLEN Sophie
224 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS L.S.C.
22 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS

2 7B U18W 22 L U18W

3072903 ANNIS Piyanut
1293 ARUNDOWN AC
20 ARUNDOWN ARCHERS

2 5B W 20 B W

3095839 ARONSON Liam
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
26 MY CHEMICAL BOWMANCE

2 4B U21M 26 R U21M

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3065488 BARNETT Mike
214 WORTHING AC
28 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

2 7D 50M 28 B 50M

2064148 BERTERELLI Rowena
212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB
25 THE VICTORIA SPONGES OF VENGEN

2 10D W 25 B W

3031727 BRANDT Bill
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
18 SEAGULL SNIPERS

1 4A 50M 18 R 50M

3086613 BUTLER Lily
1293 ARUNDOWN AC
20 ARUNDOWN ARCHERS

2 4D W 20 R W

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3086339 CARR Vicky
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
29 MAC ARCHERS THRICE

2 10A 50W 29 B 50W

2036580 CHARLESWORTH Iain
1293 ARUNDOWN AC
20 ARUNDOWN ARCHERS

2 2C 50M 20 R 50M

3026446 COLE Adam
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
11 CHICHESTER ARCHERS B

1 1D M 11 C M

3077254 CONDELL Lily
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
29 MAC ARCHERS THRICE

2 6B U18W 29 R U18W

2107606 CONNOLLY Michael
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
17 PHEASANT PLUCKERS

1 10D 50M 17 B 50M

3050951 COULTER Andrew
207 BAYEUX BOWMEN
21 BAYEAUX BOWMEN A TEAM

2 1D 50M 21 C 50M

2035579 CROSS Keith John
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
16 MAC ARCHERS

1 4B 50M 16 R 50M

3003556 CUMMING Martin
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
12 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS

1 2D M 12 R M

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

978166 DEVENISH Lawrence
214 WORTHING AC
28 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

2 1C M 28 C M

3096868 DONALD Joe
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
23 MAC ARCHERS TOO

2 1A M 23 C M

3061349 DONALD Liz
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
10 CHICHESTER ARCHERS A

1 10A 50W 10 B 50W

3048524 DOUGLAS Owen
2472 WASPS DISABLED A C
24 THE STINGERS

2 8D M 24 B M

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3075629 EBBELS Alison
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
26 MY CHEMICAL BOWMANCE

2 3A W 26 R W

3075857 EDGE Dylan
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
27 SUSSEX STINGRAYS

2 7A M 27 B M

3087494 ELWORTHY Kate
2472 WASPS DISABLED A C
24 THE STINGERS

2 5C W 24 R W
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F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3096575 FLYNN Helen
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
23 MAC ARCHERS TOO

2 9C W 23 B W

3096177 FLYNN Howard
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
23 MAC ARCHERS TOO

2 3C M 23 R M

3093030 FUSSELL Eddie
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
16 MAC ARCHERS

1 6D M 16 B M

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

992102 GINMAN Petra
214 WORTHING AC
19 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

1 5A 50W 19 R 50W

3061244 GRAVETT Zara
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
18 SEAGULL SNIPERS

1 7A W 18 R W

3097093 GRAY Benjamin
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
10 CHICHESTER ARCHERS A

1 6B M 10 R M

1044613 GREEN Ben
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
14 MISSION IM-BOW-SIBLE

1 5C 50M 14 R 50M

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3096764 HALTON Imogen
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
27 SUSSEX STINGRAYS

2 9A U21W 27 B U21W

3097489 HAYWARD Rachel
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
11 CHICHESTER ARCHERS B

1 8C W 11 R W

3077138 HEWITT-TAYLOR Jaiden
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
27 SUSSEX STINGRAYS

2 4A W 27 R W

3088778 HUGHES David
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
13 CUCKFIELD BOWYERS

1 9B M 13 B M

3093146 HUGHES Dean
224 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS L.S.C.
22 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS

2 10B M 22 R M

2131325 HURLE Rachael
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
12 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS

1 4C W 12 R W

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3052078 INGHAM James
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
26 MY CHEMICAL BOWMANCE

2 2A M 26 R M

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3012179 JACKSON Chris
212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB
25 THE VICTORIA SPONGES OF VENGEN

2 8C 50M 25 B 50M

3016758 JOHNSON Julia
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
15 BOWHEMIANS

1 6C 50W 15 R 50W

20450033 JONES Christopher
212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB
25 THE VICTORIA SPONGES OF VENGEN

2 2D 50M 25 R 50M

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3097293 KNIGHT Lucy
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
26 MY CHEMICAL BOWMANCE

2 6A U21W 26 R U21W

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3046988 LANDEG Lorna
214 WORTHING AC
28 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

2 4C W 28 R W

3095167 LATHAM Hannah
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
17 PHEASANT PLUCKERS

1 9C W 17 R W
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L Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3057449 LAWRENCE James
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
10 CHICHESTER ARCHERS A

1 1A M 10 C M

3003563 LEEMING Matt
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
29 MAC ARCHERS THRICE

2 8B 50M 29 B 50M

3003562 LEEMING Sarah
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
16 MAC ARCHERS

1 3C 50W 16 R W

3083518 LEWERY Ryan
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
12 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS

1 1C M 12 C M

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3082582 MACEY Aiden
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
13 CUCKFIELD BOWYERS

1 10C U15M 13 B U15M

3091052 MCFALL Kerry
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
29 MAC ARCHERS THRICE

2 7C W 29 R W

X972848 MCLACHLAN Ross
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
12 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS

1 8A 50M 12 R 50M

3091538 MITCHELL Simon
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
14 MISSION IM-BOW-SIBLE

1 10B 50M 14 B 50M

3078883 MITCHELL Steve
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
13 CUCKFIELD BOWYERS

1 7B 50M 13 R 50M

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3006207 O'DOHERTY Michael
2472 WASPS DISABLED A C
24 THE STINGERS

2 3D M 24 R M

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3089943 PACKHAM Lance
214 WORTHING AC
19 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

1 8D 50M 19 R 50M

3068743 PATCHING Stuart
214 WORTHING AC
19 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

1 1B 50M 19 C 50M

3092076 PIKE Michael
212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB
25 THE VICTORIA SPONGES OF VENGEN

2 9B M 25 B M

3048677 PRATLEY CRIGHTON Oscar
207 BAYEUX BOWMEN
21 BAYEAUX BOWMEN A TEAM

2 2B M 21 R M

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

965292 REAY Phil
2472 WASPS DISABLED A C
24 THE STINGERS

2 9D 50M 24 L 50M

3089983 RENALS Lloyd
214 WORTHING AC
28 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

2 6D M 28 R M

3085065 RICHARDSON Frankie
1324 UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX
27 SUSSEX STINGRAYS

2 10C W 27 B W

3046992 ROBERTS Jason
214 WORTHING AC
19 WORTHING ARCHERY NOCKING KLUB

1 6A M 19 R M

3091541 ROBERTSON Mark
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
15 BOWHEMIANS

1 9A 50M 15 B 50M

3086069 RODGERS Lee
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
11 CHICHESTER ARCHERS B

1 2C M 11 R M

3027307 RUDLAND Vincent
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
15 BOWHEMIANS

1 2A 50M 15 C 50M
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S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3081480 SCOTT-WINFIELD Joseph
224 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS L.S.C.
22 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS

2 5A U15M 22 R U15M

1060846 SHREEVES Andrew
212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB
17 PHEASANT PLUCKERS

1 5B M 17 R M

3080859 SMITH Robert
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
14 MISSION IM-BOW-SIBLE

1 7C 50M 14 B 50M

3046684 STEVENS Katherine
2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS
13 CUCKFIELD BOWYERS

1 5D 50W 13 R 50W

3094199 STRANGE Vicky
1293 ARUNDOWN AC
20 ARUNDOWN ARCHERS

2 8A W 20 R W

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2084698 TAYLOR Colin
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
11 CHICHESTER ARCHERS B

1 3A 50M 11 R 50M

3090876 THOMPSON Jacqui
207 BAYEUX BOWMEN
21 BAYEAUX BOWMEN A TEAM

2 6C 50W 21 R 50W

3054123 TURNER Emily
224 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS L.S.C.
22 EASTBOURNE ARCHERS

2 1B U18W 22 C U18W

3070302 TURNER Graham
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
17 PHEASANT PLUCKERS

1 2B 50M 17 R 50M

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3065370 VOOGHT Lucy
207 BAYEUX BOWMEN
21 BAYEAUX BOWMEN A TEAM

2 3B W 21 R W

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3071701 WAIN Andrew
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
16 MAC ARCHERS

1 4D 50M 16 R 50M

2096923 WHEATON Lorraine
1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY
23 MAC ARCHERS TOO

2 5D 50W 23 L 50W

3095119 WHITFORD Roberta
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
18 SEAGULL SNIPERS

1 8B W 18 R W

3061332 WILD Joshua
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
15 BOWHEMIANS

1 3B M 15 R M

3031726 WILSDON David
2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN
18 SEAGULL SNIPERS

1 3D 50M 18 R 50M

3072071 WINGATE Andrew
229 CHICHESTER ARCHERS
10 CHICHESTER ARCHERS A

1 9D M 10 B M

3027308 WOOLGAR Melanie
225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB
14 MISSION IM-BOW-SIBLE

1 7D 50W 14 B 50W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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